Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.74
1:01.43
1:01.45
1:01.55
1:01.63
1:01.76
1:01.76
1:01.91
1:01.92
1:02.00
1:02.23
1:02.27
1:02.27
1:02.29
1:02.48
1:02.66
1:02.76
1:02.79
1:02.99
1:03.04
1:03.11
1:03.11
1:03.37
1:03.38
1:03.50

1:08.51

4.nn N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

617
596
595
592
590
586
586
582
582
580
573
572
572
572
566
562
559
558
553
551
550
550
543
543
540
539

Round

m m I I I I

N

I

r r r r I T I T I I T mMm M T

q

Date

11/01/20
06/08/15
28/01/17
06/08/15
06/06/15
09/05/15
04/11/17
10/01/15
16/05/15
23/03/19
16/05/15
29/05/16
29/05/16
11/03/17
06/06/15
28/01/17
23/04/16
26/11/16
16/01/16
30/07/14
25/03/16
11/03/17
21/05/17
26/03/17
17/05/14
15/06/14

47InE 44

Meet

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Warwickshire Swimming Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Midlands Championships 2015

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Midland Long Course Championships

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
Northampton Spring Festival

West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

18th Meeting Speedo de Lyon Natation Metropole
Midlands Championships 2015

Warwickshire Swimming Championships
National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
City of Coventry November Open Meet

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

18th Meeting Speedo de Lyon Natation Metropole
Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Nottingham
Hengrove
Corby
Hengrove
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Lyon
Coventry
Coventry
Cardiff
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Lyon
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby

Coventry

A

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Worcester

Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Worcester

Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Team Mercia

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Team Mercia

Team Mercia

Level

1
1

1
1

4

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.U0.00
1:04.14
1:04.84
1:04.94
1:06.09
1:07.50
1:07.99
1:11.60
1:13.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.74
1:02.00
1:01.76
1:03.37
1:03.38
1:02.29
1:03.11
1:01.45
1:02.66
1:02.79
1:02.27
1:02.27
1:02.76
1:03.11
1:04.14
1:02.99
1:01.43
1:01.55
1:02.48
1:01.63
1:01.92
1:02.23
1:01.76
1:01.91
1:03.04
1:03.51
1:03.53
1:03.50
1:04.84
1:04.94
1:07.50
1:06.09

1:07.99
1:11.60

1:13.96

Copyright 2024

524
507
504
478
449
439
376
341

WA Pts

617
580
586
543
543
572
550
595
562
558
572
572
559
550
524
553
596
592
566
590
582
573
586
582
551
539
539
540
507
504
449
478
439
376
341

I

I I T I T =

Round

m I I m I m I I I m I

I T I I =T

I I m I I m I

I I =

11IUOr 4
23/01/16
08/03/14
09/02/14
09/06/13
14/07/13
09/03/13
20/10/12
14/07/12

Date

11/01/20
23/03/19
04/11/17
21/05/17
26/03/17
11/03/17
11/03/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
26/11/16
29/05/16
29/05/16
23/04/16
25/03/16
23/01/16
16/01/16
06/08/15
06/08/15
06/06/15
06/06/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
09/05/15
10/01/15
30/07/14
15/06/14
17/05/14
17/05/14
08/03/14
09/02/14
14/07/13
09/06/13
09/03/13
20/10/12
14/07/12

INUIUITIPLONT DU DPIITY Fesuval UPE viget
Flanders Speedo Cup 2016

Warwickshire ASA County Championships
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Midland Age Groups Championships

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012

Meet

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
Midland Long Course Championships

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

18th Meeting Speedo de Lyon Natation Metropole

18th Meeting Speedo de Lyon Natation Metropole

Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
City of Coventry November Open Meet
West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships
National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Flanders Speedo Cup 2016

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Midlands Championships 2015

Midlands Championships 2015

Northampton Spring Festival

Northampton Spring Festival

City of Coventry May Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
Midland Age Groups Championships
Warwickshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012

wuivy
Antwerp, Belgium
Coventry

Norwich

Coventry
Loughborough
Coventry
Sheffield

Corby

Venue

Sheffield
Hengrove
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Lyon

Lyon
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Cardiff
Sheffield
Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Hengrove
Sheffield
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Norwich
Loughborough
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield

Corby

rediin vigisla

Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Club Swam Under

Worcester
Worcester
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



