## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.74	617	Н	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Worcester	1
1:01.43	596	F	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:01.45	595	F	28/01/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
1:01.55	592	Н	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:01.63	590	Н	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
1:01.76	586	Н	09/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry		1
1:01.76	586	Н	04/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Co Coventry	1
1:01.91	582	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Coventry	1
1:01.92	582	F	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
1:02.00	580	F	23/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Worcester	1
1:02.23	573	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
1:02.27	572	Н	29/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
1:02.27	572	F	29/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
1:02.29	572	F	11/03/17	18th Meeting Speedo de Lyon Natation Metropole	Lyon		1
1:02.48	566	F	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
1:02.66	562	Н	28/01/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
1:02.76	559	Н	23/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final	Cardiff	Co Coventry	1
1:02.79	558	Н	26/11/16	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
1:02.99	553	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
1:03.04	551	Н	30/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Team Mercia	1
1:03.11	550	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
1:03.11	550	Н	11/03/17	18th Meeting Speedo de Lyon Natation Metropole	Lyon		1
1:03.37	543	Н	21/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
1:03.38	543	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
1:03.50	540	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Team Mercia	1
1:03.51	539	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
1.02 50 oyright 202	24	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Paring Eastivel Open Meat	Carbu	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

L	.0ა.၁ა	202	г	17/00/14	Normampton 50 Spring restival Open weet	COLDY	теанн менска	Page 2 / 2
1	:04.14	524	Н	23/01/16	Flanders Speedo Cup 2016	Antwerp, Belgium		1
1	:04.84	507	Н	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
1	:04.94	504	F	09/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Strat Sharks	1
1	:06.09	478	Н	09/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
1	:07.50	449	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Strat Sharks	3
1	:07.99	439	Н	09/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
1	:11.60	376	Н	20/10/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	1
1	:13.96	341	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Strat Sharks	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.74	617	Н	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Worcester	1
1:02.00	580	F	23/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Worcester	1
1:01.76	586	Н	04/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Co Coventry	1
1:03.37	543	Н	21/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
1:03.38	543	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
1:02.29	572	F	11/03/17	18th Meeting Speedo de Lyon Natation Metropole	Lyon		1
1:03.11	550	Н	11/03/17	18th Meeting Speedo de Lyon Natation Metropole	Lyon		1
1:01.45	595	F	28/01/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
1:02.66	562	Н	28/01/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
1:02.79	558	Н	26/11/16	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
1:02.27	572	F	29/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
1:02.27	572	Н	29/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
1:02.76	559	Н	23/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final	Cardiff	Co Coventry	1
1:03.11	550	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
1:04.14	524	Н	23/01/16	Flanders Speedo Cup 2016	Antwerp, Belgium		1
1:02.99	553	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
1:01.43	596	F	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:01.55	592	Н	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:02.48	566	F	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
1:01.63	590	Н	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
1:01.92	582	F	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
1:02.23	573	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
1:01.76	586	Н	09/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry		1
1:01.91	582	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Coventry	1
1:03.04	551	Н	30/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Team Mercia	1
1:03.51	539	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Team Mercia	1
1:03.53	539	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Team Mercia	1
1:03.50	540	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Team Mercia	1
1:04.84	507	Н	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
1:04.94	504	F	09/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Strat Sharks	1
1:07.50	449	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Strat Sharks	3
1:06.09	478	Н	09/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
1:07.99	439	Н	09/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
1:11.60	376	н	20/10/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	1
1:13.96	341	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Strat Sharks	4
	011					or at on allo	